“ERP Process Audit For RailTel” 

The details are as under: - 

a) Last Date and Time of Submission of offer Up to 15:00 hrs of 25-07-2024 

b) Time of opening of Special Limited Tender 15:30 hrs of 25-07-2024 

c) Validity of offer 60 days 

e) Earnest Money (EMD): 

Rs.51,600 /-   

(Rupees Fifty One thousand 

and six hundred Only). 

f) Cost of Tender Document Rs. 1,770/- (including GST)  

g) EMD and Tender Fee is required to be deposited through demand draft in favour of 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited or through online transfer in RailTel’s Bank 

account as under: